Rockhampton: 22 June 2022

R1 | 1
18:54 | Maiden 407m
18:54 22 Jun

NAME

Eden Avenue
1 Brindle B

mm—= Spot On Thyra
BBck B Y

Saron

3 Black D

n Raven On Koby
Black B
Pressure

5 Black D
E Patt{s Gold
Black
. Spot On Lads
7 Brindle D

E Spot On Hudson
Black D

/Q Broombrae Blaze

9/ Black D

-~

19:35 | NOV 407m
19:35 22 Jun

NAME

Goody Goody Yum
Black B

lIH

White Bull (SCR)

Ange's Girl
Blue B

Paddy Harks
Brindle D

Vacant Box

Jayhawks

Red Fwn B

Spot On Poll
BBe B y

Shakey Count
Blacp Y country

o] - | IO ~ IO

TRAINER

Andrew Suli

Trent Thorley

Ken Boody

Ken Boody
Andrew Suli
Juanita Thompson
Trent Thorley
Trent Thorley

Neville Jackson

R3 Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Jeff Kuhl
Raymond Young

Mark Bube

Gary Weeding

Juanita Thompson
Trent Thorley

Neville Jackson

Kennel closes 18:09

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
21 24.03
4766 24.77
3868  24.23
2636 NBT
3352 24.19
2237  24.21
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

PRIZE MONEY R2 Sky Racing
$2,100 195 | NOV 407m
$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105 19:1522 Jun
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Spot On Ginger
F865  24.78 Il Grindies Trent Thorley
=== Lady Driftwood )
2253 24.21 /= BlackB Neville Jackson
—
N/A NBT 3 Vacant Box
Black Petunia )
2334 2435 4 BEEE Clinton Thompson
Be Like Oliver
3456  24.83 5 Black D Dallas Beckett
N/A NBT Vacant Box
Tarawi Opal
7 X Allan Svensen
4522 24.14
Suited It )
Black D Andrew Suli
N/A NBT
3766  25.03
PRIZE MONEY R4 Diplock's Collision Repair Centre
$2,100 19:55 | 5th Grade 407m
$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105 19:55 22 Jun
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Mean Niece .
5554 24.30 1 Blue BdI B Andrew Suli
mm== Dr. Kammi
2415 24.26 =7-= BlackB Clinton Thompson
E—
Nanny's Magic
3687 24.85 3 Black By g Les Wisener
Noise Works
5776 24.23 Noise \ Ken Boody
SPot On Harper
5 Blacks Trent Thorley
1576 24.18 Power By )
Brindle B Juanita Thompson
431 24.05 Genius You
WA 5lackD Darren Taylor
3564  24.54 Redeemer's Kid
Red Bdl D Peta Boon

(= INSN
(=FIANY

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Blazing Brothers
Black D

Star Connie
Wht & Fwn B

Gary Weeding

Allan Svensen

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5651 24.34
5642  24.20
2466 24.23
3446 23.89
2132 23.70
1333 23.85
3154 24.19
4255 2414
8767 24.21
7588  24.33
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Rockhampton: 22 June 2022

R5

20:15
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20:18 22 Jun

NAME

Bago Dr
Redngn Dy

Scriven
Red Fwn D

Rosa's Gold
Brindle B

Electron Kev
Black D

County Mist
B

Blue

Petite Olga
Brindle B

SPot On Albert
Blue B

Angel Harks
Brindle B

Blazing Brothers
Black D

Star Connie
Wht & Fwn B

R7

20:57

[

o)~ [ o JC ~ ORI

20:58 22 Jun

NAME
Pereira
Red Fwn B

My Bro Beach
Black D

Friend Lee's Boy
Dark Bdl D

Velocity Tamika
Black B

Dwarshuis
Black D

Barely Friendl
Black By y
Blue Jeans Talk
Blue D

Mean Sam
Blue D

Rocky Feed & Seed
4th/5th Grade 407m

Dinky Di Web Design
4th/5th Grade 510m

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Darren Taylor
Clinton Thompson
Gary Weeding
Neville Jackson
Clinton Thompson
Trent Thorley
Dallas Beckett
Gary Weeding

Allan Svensen

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Darren Taylor

Ken Boody

Peta Boon

Clinton Thompson
Ken Boody

Ken Boody

Andrew Suli

Kennel closes 18:09

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

1672

3774

7367

2176

6275

6457

1122

6226

8767

7588

PRIZE MONEY
$3,400

BEST T/D

23.84

NBT

23.82

24.02

23.94

23.82

23.71

23.92

24.21

2433

$2,210-$680 - $340 - $170
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

5622

4431

6144

1515

5443

1331

2773

4154

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.25

30.27

30.39

30.12

30.74

30.07

30.03

NBT

R6 Newsxpress Richardson Road
20:35 | 4th Grade 407m
20:43 22 Jun
NAME TRAINER
Velocity Cazau
1 BEZE Peta Boon

oo - | o O ~ [

First Sli
Black D P

Exit Plan
Black D

Francis Geoffrey
Black D

Wha/BHarmony

Blac

Unifg
Wh & BdlI B

Won't Win Larson
Black D

Scandalise
Black D

R8

21:13

Best 8 407m

IH

cof - | o (G -~ I

21:13 22 Jun

NAME

First Black Jack
Black D

Rosa's Laugh
Brindle B

Red Card Bob
Wh & Blue D

Black Baccara
Black B

Vacant Box

Canarg Wharf
Brindle

Swift Twitch
Black B

Mexicali Jane
Black B

Wendy Mulry Travel

Juanita Thompson
Clinton Thompson
Dallas Beckett
Darren Taylor
Rob Weeding

Ken Boody

Neville Jackson

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Ken Boody
Jeff Kuhl

Mark Bube

Dallas Beckett
Dallas Beckett

Gary Weeding

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,300

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115

$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110
LAST4  BESTT/D
4122 23.81
3374 2414
8553 23.78
5281 23.56
5321 23.67
2211 23.59
2581 23.94
3331 24.11

PRIZE MONEY

$2,500

$1,625 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
4378 23.57
4813 23.77
2356 23.77
8485 23.97
5344 23.73
3411 23.67
2234 23.85
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Rockhampton: 22 June 2022

21:33

Tab
5th Grade 407m

IH
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=
%
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21:33 22 Jun

NAME
Perfect Mate

Black B

So You Sing
Black B

Tralee Tristan
Black D

What An Outcome
Blue D

Nomad Road
Black B

Our Anneeka
Black B

Enrique Fernando
Blue D

Kooky Loo
BrindleyD Py

Blazing Brothers
Black D

Star Connie
Wht & Fwn B

TRAINER

Ken Boody

Les Wisener
Andrew Suli
Clinton Thompson
Darren Taylor
Neville Jackson
Dallas Beckett
Allan Svensen
Gary Weeding

Allan Svensen

Kennel closes 18:09

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K-$420-$210 - $100

LAST 4

5533

8383

6435

4636

1684

7667

3121

5857

8767

7588

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

24.21

24.31

24.33

24.27

2417

24.20

24.15

24.29

24.21

2433

R10

21:52

Hear Footsteps
Red Bdl D

Until Late (SCR)
Velocity Admit

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Andrew Suli
Mark Bube
Andrew Suli
Raymond Young

Neville Jackson
Rob Weeding

Peta Boon

Timothy Jones

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K-$420-$210- $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1772 24.19
4467 24.18
6755 24.23
5743 23.92
6776 24.01
4526 24.07
5244 24.04
8477 24.43
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